TILT-TO-LOAD DRUM TUMBLERS
Feature Power-Tilt to Enable Easy,
Floor-Level Loading
310 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.   310 Series Spec Sheet          (Updated February 2025)
morsedrum.com  service@morsedrum.com  (315) 437-8475  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
Mixing in a Closed Drum Means Fewer Hazards

Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.   310 Series Spec Sheet         2
310 SERIES
Tilt-to-Load Drum Tumblers
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
MODEL DRUM RPM
(22.5” DIA.)
MOTOR INFORMATION
CONTROL
PACKAGE
GUARD
ENCLOSURE  KITMOTOR STYLE HP PHASE MOTOR
VOLTAGE
AMP
DRAW
310-1 5 to 20 60 Hz TEFC 2 1
115 23 † CP-310-1-115 *
GEK-310-1208 12
CP-310-1-230 *
230 11.5
310-3 5 to 20 60Hz TEFC 2 3
208 5.3
CP-310-3-230 *
GEK-310-3230 5.0
460 2.5 CP-310-3-460 *
310-3-575 5 to 20 60Hz TEFC 2 3 575 2.0 CP-310-3-575 * GEK-310-3
310-E1 5 to 20
60Hz
Explosion proof
 **
2 1
115 21 † CP-310-E1-115 *
GEK-310-E1208 11.5 CP-310-E1-208 *
230 10.5 CP-310-E1-230 *
310-E3 5 to 20
60Hz
Explosion proof
 **
2 3
208 5.3 CP-310-E3-208 *
GEK-310-E3230 5.0 CP-310-E3-230 *
460 2.5 CP-310-E3-460 *
310-A 5 to 12 Air Motor *** - - - - Air Controls are included
with model 310-A *** GEK-310-A
MODELS FOR COUNTRIES WITH 50HZ POWER SUPPLY
310-1-50 4 to 16 50Hz TEFC 2 1 220 9.7 CP-310-1-220-50 * GEK-310-1
310-3-50 4 to 16 50Hz TEFC 2 3
230 5.0 CP-310-3-230-50 *
GEK-310-3
400 2.9 CP-310-3-400-50 *
310-E1-50 4 to 16
50Hz Explosion
proof **
2 1 220 9.8 CP-310-E1-220-50 * GEK-310-E1
310-E3-50 4 to 16
50Hz Explosion
proof **
2 3
230 5.5 CP-310-E3-230-50 *
GEK-310-E3
400 3.2 CP-310-E3-400-50 *
CRATES FOR EXPORT
EXPORT CRATE DESCRIPTION
3212X-P Fully Enclosed Crate for Export of (1) Tilt-To-Load Drum Tumbler
4463X-P Fully Enclosed Crate for Export of (1) Guard Enclosure Kit

• Start and Stop Buttons
• Red Emergency Stop Button
• Lockable Main Disconnect to shut off & lock out power to unit
• Wire terminals for external connection of safety interlock switch
AC Control Package (sold separately)
NEMA 4/12 for NON-Hazardous Areas
Explosion Proof AC Control Box
NEMA 7/9 for Hazardous Areas
Includes Control Box with:
• Start and Stop Buttons
• Wire terminals for external connection of
safety interlock switch
CONTROL PACKAGE DESCRIPTION MINIMUM POWER
SUPPLY REQUIRED POWER SUPPLY
CP-310-1-115 * Control Package for 310-1 30 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
CP-310-1-230 * Control Package for 310-1 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-310-1-220-50 Control Package for 310-1-50 15 Amp 1-Phase 220V 50Hz
CP-310-3-230 * Control Package for 310-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-310-3-460 * Control Package for 310-3 10 Amp 3-Phase 460V 60Hz
CP-310-3-230-50 Control Package for 310-3-50 10 Amp 3-Phase 230V 50Hz
CP-310-3-400-50 Control Package for 310-3-50 10 Amp 3-Phase 400V 50Hz
CP-310-3-575 Control Package for 310-3-575 10 Amp 3-Phase 575V 60Hz
CP-310-E1-115 * Control Package for 310-E1, Explosion-Proof 30 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
CP-310-E1-208 * Control Package for 310-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 208V 60Hz
CP-310-E1-230 * Control Package for 310-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-310-E1-220-50 * Control Package for 310-E1-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 220V 50Hz
CP-310-E3-208 * Control Package for 310-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 208V 60Hz
CP-310-E3-230 * Control Package for 310-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-310-E3-230-50 * Control Package for 310-E3-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 50Hz
CP-310-E3-460 * Control Package for 310-E3, Explosion-Proof 10 Amp 3-Phase 460V 60Hz
CP-310-E3-400-50 * Control Package for 310-E3-50, Explosion-Proof 10 Amp 3-Phase 400V 50Hz
Control Mast and Air Controls